
8/31/2022       

DATE DATE INTEREST FACE COST TOTAL INVESTMENT FUND TOTAL

PURCHASED MATURED RATE AMOUNT (at cost) INVESTMENT (at cost)

EDUCATION

PFM - IIIT Fund Liquid 8/31/2022 2.200 7,392.22 7,392.22

PMA - MAX 8/31/2022 1.754 5,219.39 5,219.39

Wheaton Bank & Trust MMF 8/31/2022 2.356 1,350,768.12 1,350,768.12

 EDUCATION - HEALTH INSURANCE

PFM - IIIT Fund Liquid 8/31/2022 2.200 226,690.83 226,690.83

Wheaton Bank & Trust MMF 8/31/2022 2.356 741,875.66 741,875.66

  TOTAL EDUCATION 2,331,946.22

BUILDING

PFM - IIIT Fund Liquid 8/31/2022 2.200 8,202.27 8,202.27

PMA - MAX 8/31/2022 1.754 5,734.18 5,734.18

Wheaton Bank & Trust - MMF 8/31/2022 2.356 119,126.70 119,126.70

  TOTAL BUILDING 133,063.15

BOND & INTEREST

PFM - IIIT Fund Liquid 8/31/2022 2.200 4,572.53 4,572.53

PMA - MAX 8/31/2022 1.754 6,403.91 6,403.91

Wheaton Bank & Trust - MMF 8/31/2022 2.356 3,107,513.84 3,107,513.84

  TOTAL BOND & INTEREST 3,118,490.28

TRANSPORTATION

PFM - IIIT Fund Liquid 8/31/2022 2.200 4,772.01 4,772.01

PMA - MAX 8/31/2022 1.754 5,200.95 5,200.95

Wheaton Bank & Trust - MMF 8/31/2022 2.356 3,009,253.51 3,009,253.51

  TOTAL TRANSPORTATION 3,019,226.47

IMRF

PMA - MAX 8/31/2022 1.754 5,184.41 5,184.41

Wheaton Bank & Trust - MMF 8/31/2022 2.356 755.00 755.00

  TOTAL IMRF 5,939.41

CONSTRUCTION

Wheaton Bank & Trust - MMF 8/31/2022 2.356 3,025.11 3,025.11

  TOTAL CONSTRUCTION 3,025.11

WORKING CASH

Fifth Third - Liquid 8/31/2022 0.04 0.04

PFM - IIIT Fund Liquid 8/31/2022 2.200 6,991.67 6,991.67

PMA - MAX 8/31/2022 1.754 5,508.56 5,508.56

Wheaton Bank & Trust - MMF 8/31/2022 2.356 28,737,137.85 28,737,137.85

  TOTAL WORKING CASH 28,749,638.12

TOTAL INVESTMENTS: 37,361,328.76

Portfolio by inv type: Cost % of Portfolio Portfolio by vendor: Cost % of Portfolio

Agency 0.00 0.00 Fifth Third Bank 0.04 0.00

Certificate of Deposit 0.00 0.00 PFM 258,621.53 0.69

Commercial Paper 0.00 0.00 PMA 33,251.40 0.09

Liquid 37,361,328.76 100.00 Wheaton Bank & Trust 37,069,455.79 99.22

TERM 0.00 0.00 37,361,328.76 100.00

TOTAL 37,361,328.76 100.00 0.00

0.00

WBT MMF 37,069,455.79

0.00 Dif. Per Bank Statement

All investments adhere to the District's investment policy and are collateralized.  



10 $15,640,989.63Education Fund $21,364,823.28 ($9,832,212.26) $0.00 $27,173,600.65
20 $1,311,359.31Operations and Maintenance Fund $7,659,744.90 ($7,198,837.04) $0.00 $1,772,267.17
30 $1,483,086.34Debt Service Fund $13,242,243.26 ($900.00) $0.00 $14,724,429.60
40 $1,408,765.41Transportation Fund $4,128,981.94 ($492,779.73) $0.00 $5,044,967.62
50 $339,347.48IMRF/Social Security Fund $822,218.12 ($186,210.13) $0.00 $975,355.47
60 $6,036,843.80Capital Projects Fund $904,890.36 ($6,439,405.11) $0.00 $502,329.05
70 $94,595.82Working Cash Fund $28,656,221.57 $0.00 $0.00 $28,750,817.39

End of Report
Grand Total: $76,779,123.43 $26,314,987.79 ($24,150,344.27) $78,943,766.95$0.00
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Fund: 10 Education Fund
$167,811,127.63 $10,971,792.53 $15,640,989.63 $152,170,138.00Fund 10 Total: 90.68%

Fund: 20 Operations and Maintenance Fund
$20,498,859.48 $1,205,014.45 $1,311,359.31 $19,187,500.17Fund 20 Total: 93.60%

Fund: 30 Debt Service Fund
$19,955,322.43 $1,382,276.76 $1,483,086.34 $18,472,236.09Fund 30 Total: 92.57%

Fund: 40 Transportation Fund
$10,600,757.89 $403,018.29 $1,408,765.41 $9,191,992.48Fund 40 Total: 86.71%

Fund: 50 IMRF/Social Security Fund
$3,989,733.11 $270,328.57 $339,347.48 $3,650,385.63Fund 50 Total: 91.49%

Fund: 60 Capital Projects Fund
$7,636,906.83 $4,034,419.40 $6,036,843.80 $1,600,063.03Fund 60 Total: 20.95%

Fund: 70 Working Cash Fund
$675,000.00 $57,577.98 $94,595.82 $580,404.18Fund 70 Total: 85.99%

End of Report

$231,167,707.37 $18,324,427.98 $26,314,987.79 $204,852,719.58Grand Total: 88.62%
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Fund: 10 Education Fund
$162,336,796.45 $3,970,187.39 $9,832,212.26 $152,504,584.19 $118,652,929.47 $33,851,654.72Fund 10 Total:

20.85%
Fund: 20 Operations and Maintenance Fund

$19,296,962.00 $4,787,762.36 $7,198,837.04 $12,098,124.96 $1,857,572.17 $10,240,552.79Fund 20 Total:
53.07%

Fund: 30 Debt Service Fund
$19,873,051.00 $900.00 $900.00 $19,872,151.00 $0.00 $19,872,151.00Fund 30 Total:

100.00%
Fund: 40 Transportation Fund

$10,336,180.00 $249,130.22 $492,779.73 $9,843,400.27 $30,374.14 $9,813,026.13Fund 40 Total:
94.94%

Fund: 50 IMRF/Social Security Fund
$3,822,973.00 $93,167.02 $186,210.13 $3,636,762.87 $13,011.39 $3,623,751.48Fund 50 Total:

94.79%
Fund: 60 Capital Projects Fund

$8,087,449.00 $4,008,581.93 $6,439,405.11 $1,648,043.89 $2,287.95 $1,645,755.94Fund 60 Total:
20.35%

End of Report

$223,753,411.45 $13,109,728.92 $24,150,344.27 $199,603,067.18 $120,556,175.12 $79,046,892.06Grand Total:
35.33%
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